
I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Schaumburg (H.S.) -- Date: May. 4, 2018

Team standings

Place School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Ded. Total

1 Schaumburg (H.S.) 27.1000 22.6000 26.1500 25.4500 27.1500 25.0000 0.0000 153.4500

2 Libertyville 25.5000 21.8000 24.7000 25.9500 27.2000 23.8500 0.0000 149.0000

3 Elmhurst (York) 26.7000 19.1000 26.7500 25.8000 25.8000 24.4000 0.0000 148.5500

4 Roselle (Lake Park) 25.5000 17.7000 23.1000 24.4500 23.6500 18.9500 0.0000 133.3500

5 Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 24.5000 19.4000 21.3500 22.5500 24.2000 17.9500 0.0000 129.9500

6 Hoffman Estates (Conant) 24.5000 17.5000 22.2500 24.7500 22.7500 17.4000 0.0000 129.1500

7 Addison (A. Trail) 24.2500 16.7000 20.6500 22.4000 21.6500 15.5500 0.0000 121.2000

8 Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 21.0500 13.6500 19.1500 20.5500 20.4000 14.1000 0.0000 108.9000

9 Bensenville (Fenton) 20.1500 12.3000 18.5000 21.7500 15.6000 13.6000 0.0000 101.9000
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Schaumburg (H.S.) -- Date: May. 4, 2018

All-Around standings

Place Name Yr. School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. 
Bars

H. 
Bar Average Score Comp 

#

1 Brandon Nyborg So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.3500 7.6500 9.2000 8.2000 9.2500 8.1500 8.6333 51.8000 14207

2 Oscar Kulesza Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.8500 7.7000 8.2500 8.6500 9.5000 8.8000 8.6250 51.7500 14216

3 Max Faber Jr. Libertyville 8.2000 7.7000 9.2000 8.8500 9.1000 8.4000 8.5750 51.4500 13904

4 Nathan Frank Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.9000 7.2500 8.1000 8.3000 8.3500 8.0500 8.1583 48.9500 14215

5 John Gill Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.2000 6.2000 9.4000 8.5000 8.1000 8.1000 8.0833 48.5000 13602

6 Charlie Cripe So. Elmhurst (York) 9.0000 6.6000 7.7500 8.2500 8.4500 8.3000 8.0583 48.3500 13608

7 Dominic Milazzo So. Elmhurst (York) 8.9000 6.3000 8.0500 8.6500 8.2000 8.0000 8.0167 48.1000 13609

8 Robert 
Cartwright Fr. Libertyville 8.7000 6.9500 7.6500 8.5500 8.0500 7.4500 7.8917 47.3500 13905

9 Andrew 
Erbstoesser Jr. Marengo 8.7000 6.4000 7.6000 8.4500 8.8500 5.8000 7.6333 45.8000 14001

10 Jake Anderson Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.8000 4.6000 7.4000 8.6500 7.4500 7.6500 7.4250 44.5500 13601

11 Louie Ranieri Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 5.1500 7.4500 8.5000 7.4500 7.3000 7.3750 44.2500 14101

12 Alex Collier So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.7000 4.8500 6.9500 8.8000 7.8500 6.5000 7.2750 43.6500 13803

13 Matt Scimeca So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8500 5.8000 6.6000 8.4000 8.1000 5.8500 7.2667 43.6000 14107

14 Omar Quadri Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.9500 6.5500 6.9500 6.8000 8.6500 5.1500 7.0083 42.0500 13802

15 Ryan Martin Fr. Bartlett 7.1000 6.1000 6.9000 7.0000 7.1000 7.5000 6.9500 41.7000 13301

16 Owen Bigler Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.7500 6.7500 7.5000 6.9000 8.1000 4.2500 6.8750 41.2500 14112

17 Brandon Dao So. Carol Stream (Glenbard 
North) 8.0500 4.1500 6.8000 7.0000 7.5500 6.0000 6.5917 39.5500 13507

18 Tommy 
Bongiorno Sr. Hoffman Estates 

(Conant) 7.9500 3.0000 6.9500 6.8000 5.8000 4.0000 5.7500 34.5000 13705

19 Omar Lopez Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 7.4500 2.4000 6.0000 8.0000 5.1000 4.9000 5.6417 33.8500 13405

20 Austin Adkins Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 7.3500 2.0000 5.7000 6.8000 5.5000 4.4000 5.2917 31.7500 13403

Page 1 of 1TourneyWire Gymnastics

5/4/2018https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-allaround-print.phpCreate PDF files without this message by purchasing novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-allaround-print.php
http://www.novapdf.com
http://www.novapdf.com


I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Schaumburg (H.S.) -- Date: May. 4, 2018

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Brandon Nyborg So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 14207

2 Matt Wojdak Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 13208

3 Charlie Cripe So. Elmhurst (York) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 13608

4 Dominic Milazzo So. Elmhurst (York) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 13609

4 Nathan Frank Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 14215

6 Oscar Kulesza Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 14216

6 Matt Scimeca So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 14107

8 Jake Anderson Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 13601

9 Andrew Erbstoesser Jr. Marengo 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 14001

9 Alex Collier So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 13803

9 Robert Cartwright Fr. Libertyville 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 13905

12 Patrick Tanski Sr. Libertyville 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 13901

13 Louie Ranieri Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 14101

13 Caleb Savoy Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 13703

13 Wei Ping Lam Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 14211

16 Joe Brown Jr. Elmhurst (York) 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 8.3500 13610

17 Matthew Neuberger Jr. Libertyville 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 13903

18 Bosco Boyer Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 14111

19 John Gill Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 13602

19 Tyler Kukla Jr. Libertyville 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 13906

19 Trever Baynes So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 14208

19 Max Faber Jr. Libertyville 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 13904

23 Jesse Meyrick Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 13709

24 Jake Slavin Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 14102

24 Brandon Dao So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0500 13507

26 Omar Quadri Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 13802

26 Tommy Bongiorno Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 13705

28 RJ (Rudolph) Webster Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 13804

29 Owen Bigler Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 14112

30 Caleb Michaliska So. Addison (A. Trail) 7.7000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6500 13204

31 Emmanuel Valencia So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 13811

32 Kyle Jones Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.6000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4500 13714

32 Omar Lopez Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4500 13405

34 Daniel Orsi Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.3000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3500 13210

34 Austin Adkins Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 7.4000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3500 13403

36 Dan Ochowicz Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.2000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1500 13508

37 Ryan Martin Fr. Bartlett 7.2000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1000 13301

38 Gonzalo Reyes So. Addison (A. Trail) 7.1000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0500 13207

38 Josh Bolanos Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.0000 7.1000 0.0000 7.0500 13807

40 Isaac Lopez-Salgado So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.2000 6.8000 0.0000 7.0000 13712

41 Pablo Duran So. Addison (A. Trail) 6.0000 5.9000 0.0000 5.9500 13206

42 Shray Komal So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.7000 6.0000 0.0000 5.8500 13509
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43 Angel Barriga Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 5.5000 5.2000 0.0000 5.3500 13406

44 Nate Rivera Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.3000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1500 13501

45 Joshua Ramirez Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.4000 4.8000 0.0000 4.6000 13504
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Schaumburg (H.S.) -- Date: May. 4, 2018

Pommel Horse Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Oscar Kulesza Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.8000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7000 14216

1 Max Faber Jr. Libertyville 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 13904

3 Brandon Nyborg So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.7000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6500 14207

4 RJ (Rudolph) Webster Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.1000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2500 13804

4 Nathan Frank Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.3000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2500 14215

4 Jared Prill Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.3000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2500 13702

7 Matthew Neuberger Jr. Libertyville 7.2000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1500 13903

8 Trent Ramirez Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 14205

9 Robert Cartwright Fr. Libertyville 7.1000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9500 13905

10 Owen Bigler Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.9000 6.6000 0.0000 6.7500 14112

11 Charlie Cripe So. Elmhurst (York) 6.6000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6000 13608

12 Omar Quadri Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.6000 6.5000 0.0000 6.5500 13802

13 Andrew Erbstoesser Jr. Marengo 6.6000 6.2000 0.0000 6.4000 14001

14 Dominic Milazzo So. Elmhurst (York) 6.5000 6.1000 0.0000 6.3000 13609

15 John Gill Sr. Elmhurst (York) 6.4000 6.0000 0.0000 6.2000 13602

16 Jacob Raeside Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.3000 5.9000 0.0000 6.1000 14202

16 Ryan Martin Fr. Bartlett 6.3000 5.9000 0.0000 6.1000 13301

18 Jakub Sitko So. Addison (A. Trail) 6.0000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0000 13205

19 Shane Samuel Sr. Elmhurst (York) 5.8000 6.1000 0.0000 5.9500 13604

20 Matt Scimeca So. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.0000 5.6000 0.0000 5.8000 14107

21 Kevin Stone So. Libertyville 5.6000 5.9000 0.0000 5.7500 13902

21 Vraj Kharvari Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.7000 5.8000 0.0000 5.7500 13706

23 Grant Davis Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.4000 5.8000 0.0000 5.6000 13801

24 Alexis Tronco Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 5.5000 5.3000 0.0000 5.4000 13203

25 Jason Flores Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 5.5000 5.1000 0.0000 5.3000 13211

26 Jose Lopez Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 5.3000 5.1000 0.0000 5.2000 13407

27 Louie Ranieri Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 5.4000 4.9000 0.0000 5.1500 14101

28 George Gonzales Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.2000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1000 13510

29 Eric Estrada Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 5.1000 5.0000 0.0000 5.0500 13201

30 Alex Collier So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.0000 4.7000 0.0000 4.8500 13803

30 Christopher CJ Cabalfin Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.0000 4.7000 0.0000 4.8500 13806

32 Jake Anderson Sr. Elmhurst (York) 4.8000 4.4000 0.0000 4.6000 13601

33 Yosef Aragon Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 4.5000 4.6000 0.0000 4.5500 13202

34 Himal Patel Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4.7000 4.3000 0.0000 4.5000 13711

35 Faizaan Ahmed Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.5000 4.3000 0.0000 4.4000 13502

36 Angel Barriga Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 4.2000 4.4000 0.0000 4.3000 13406

37 Brandon Dao So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.3000 4.0000 0.0000 4.1500 13507

38 Dvarri Bass Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 3.4000 3.2000 0.0000 3.3000 14109

39 Tommy Bongiorno Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 3.1000 2.9000 0.0000 3.0000 13705

40 Eddie Rodriguez Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 3.0000 2.6000 0.0000 2.8000 13409

41 Isaac Kim Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 2.7000 2.7000 0.0000 2.7000 13503

41 Jaan Ali Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 2.8000 2.6000 0.0000 2.7000 14104

Page 1 of 2TourneyWire Gymnastics

5/4/2018https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000002&Sub...Create PDF files without this message by purchasing novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000002&Sub...
http://www.novapdf.com
http://www.novapdf.com


43 David Sem So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 2.5000 2.5000 0.0000 2.5000 13506

44 Omar Lopez Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 2.6000 2.2000 0.0000 2.4000 13405

45 Austin Adkins Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 2.0000 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 13403
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Schaumburg (H.S.) -- Date: May. 4, 2018
Still Rings Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 John Gill Sr. Elmhurst (York) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 13602

2 Kelvin Stevens Jr. Sr. Elmhurst (York) 9.4000 9.2000 0.0000 9.3000 13603

3 Brandon Nyborg So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 14207

3 Max Faber Jr. Libertyville 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 13904

5 Jacob Raeside Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 14202

6 Oscar Kulesza Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 14216

7 James Minard Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 14203

8 Bosco Boyer Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 14111

8 Isaac Lopez-Salgado So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1500 13712

10 Nathan Frank Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 14215

11 Dominic Milazzo So. Elmhurst (York) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 13609

12 Patrick Tanski Sr. Libertyville 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 13901

13 Charlie Cripe So. Elmhurst (York) 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7500 13608

14 Robert Cartwright Fr. Libertyville 7.5000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6500 13905

14 Tyler Kukla Jr. Libertyville 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 13906

16 Andrew Erbstoesser Jr. Marengo 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6000 14001

17 Owen Bigler Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 14112

18 RJ (Rudolph) Webster Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4500 13804

18 Louie Ranieri Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4500 14101

20 Jake Anderson Sr. Elmhurst (York) 7.5000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4000 13601

21 Jared Prill Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.3000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1500 13702

22 Eric Estrada Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 13201

23 Jakub Sitko So. Addison (A. Trail) 7.0000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9500 13205

23 Omar Quadri Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.2000 6.7000 0.0000 6.9500 13802

23 Alex Collier So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.8000 7.1000 0.0000 6.9500 13803

23 Tommy Bongiorno Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.9000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9500 13705

27 Ryan Martin Fr. Bartlett 6.9000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9000 13301

28 Brandon Dao So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.8000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8000 13507

28 Angel Morales Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 6.8000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8000 13402

30 Caleb Savoy Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.0000 6.5000 0.0000 6.7500 13703

31 Caleb Michaliska So. Addison (A. Trail) 6.8000 6.6000 0.0000 6.7000 13204

32 Matt Scimeca So. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.6000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6000 14107

33 Kevin Stone So. Libertyville 6.7000 6.3000 0.0000 6.5000 13902

34 Dvarri Bass Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.5000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4500 14109

35 Isaac Kim Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.2000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3000 13503

35 Christian Yabes Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.3000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3000 13805

37 Christopher CJ Cabalfin Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.4000 6.1000 0.0000 6.2500 13806

38 Jason Flores Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.4000 6.0000 0.0000 6.2000 13211

39 David Sem So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.3000 5.8000 0.0000 6.0500 13506

40 Omar Lopez Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 6.0000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0000 13405

41 Faizaan Ahmed Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.1000 5.6000 0.0000 5.8500 13502

42 Austin Adkins Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 5.7000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7000 13403
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43 Alexis Tronco Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 5.8000 5.5000 0.0000 5.6500 13203

Page 2 of 2TourneyWire Gymnastics

5/4/2018https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000003&Sub...Create PDF files without this message by purchasing novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000003&Sub...
http://www.novapdf.com
http://www.novapdf.com


I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Schaumburg (H.S.) -- Date: May. 4, 2018

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Max Faber Jr. Libertyville 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 13904

2 Alex Collier So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 13803

3 Jake Anderson Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 13601

3 Oscar Kulesza Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.8000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6500 14216

3 Dominic Milazzo So. Elmhurst (York) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 13609

6 Matt Wojdak Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 13208

7 Robert Cartwright Fr. Libertyville 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 13905

7 Patrick Tanski Sr. Libertyville 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 13901

9 Wei Ping Lam Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 14211

9 John Gill Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 13602

9 Louie Ranieri Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 14101

12 Andrew Erbstoesser Jr. Marengo 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 14001

13 Matt Scimeca So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 14107

14 Vraj Kharvari Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 13706

15 Joe Brown Jr. Elmhurst (York) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 13610

15 Nathan Frank Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 14215

17 Jesse Meyrick Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 13709

17 Charlie Cripe So. Elmhurst (York) 8.4000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 13608

19 Brandon Nyborg So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 14207

19 Matthew Neuberger Jr. Libertyville 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 13903

21 Caleb Savoy Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 13703

22 Omar Lopez Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 13405

23 Jake Slavin Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 14102

24 Trever Baynes So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.3000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2500 14208

25 Ryan Martin Fr. Bartlett 7.1000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0000 13301

25 Brandon Dao So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 13507

27 Daniel Orsi Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.0000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9500 13210

27 Angel Barriga Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 7.0000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9500 13406

27 Christian Yabes Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.9000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9500 13805

30 Owen Bigler Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 14112

31 Caleb Michaliska So. Addison (A. Trail) 6.9000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8500 13204

32 Austin Adkins Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 6.9000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8000 13403

32 Charlie Balagtas So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.8000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8000 13513

32 Emmanuel Valencia So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.8000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8000 13811

32 Omar Quadri Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.9000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8000 13802

32 Tommy Bongiorno Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.9000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8000 13705

37 Shray Komal So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 13509

38 Pablo Duran So. Addison (A. Trail) 6.8000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6500 13206

39 Joshua Ramirez Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.7000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6000 13504

40 David Sem So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.7000 6.4000 0.0000 6.5500 13506

41 Jason Flores Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.6000 6.4000 0.0000 6.5000 13211

42 Adriel Paz Fr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.4000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3500 13815
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43 Jose Lopez Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 6.4000 6.2000 0.0000 6.3000 13407

44 Joshua Nunez Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 13713

44 Bosco Boyer Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 14111
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Schaumburg (H.S.) -- Date: May. 4, 2018

Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Oscar Kulesza Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.5000 9.5000 0.0000 9.5000 14216

2 Brandon Nyborg So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 14207

3 Kelvin Stevens Jr. Sr. Elmhurst (York) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 13603

4 Tyler Kukla Jr. Libertyville 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 13906

4 Max Faber Jr. Libertyville 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1000 13904

6 Patrick Tanski Sr. Libertyville 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 13901

7 Andrew Erbstoesser Jr. Marengo 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 14001

8 Omar Quadri Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 13802

9 Charlie Cripe So. Elmhurst (York) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 13608

10 Wei Ping Lam Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 14211

11 Nathan Frank Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 8.3500 14215

12 Dominic Milazzo So. Elmhurst (York) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 13609

13 John Gill Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 13602

13 Owen Bigler Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 14112

13 Matt Scimeca So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 14107

16 Robert Cartwright Fr. Libertyville 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0500 13905

17 Kafar Greer Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.1000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9500 14204

18 Alex Collier So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8500 13803

18 Keyan Mayginnes Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 13708

20 Vraj Kharvari Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 13706

21 RJ (Rudolph) Webster Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 13804

22 Jakub Sitko So. Addison (A. Trail) 7.7000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6000 13205

23 Brandon Dao So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.3000 7.8000 0.0000 7.5500 13507

24 Jake Anderson Sr. Elmhurst (York) 7.2000 7.7000 0.0000 7.4500 13601

24 Lachin Khasanov Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.2000 7.7000 0.0000 7.4500 13505

24 Louie Ranieri Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.6000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4500 14101

27 Bosco Boyer Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.2000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4000 14111

27 Kevin Stone So. Libertyville 7.6000 7.2000 0.0000 7.4000 13902

29 Peter Jezusek Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.5000 7.1000 0.0000 7.3000 14103

30 Ethan Prill So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.2000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1500 13715

30 Christian Yabes Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1500 13805

30 Caleb Michaliska So. Addison (A. Trail) 7.2000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1500 13204

33 Ryan Martin Fr. Bartlett 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 13301

34 Gonzalo Reyes So. Addison (A. Trail) 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 13207

34 Eric Estrada Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 13201

36 Jesse Meyrick Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.9000 6.6000 0.0000 6.7500 13709

36 Jason Flores Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.6000 6.9000 0.0000 6.7500 13211

38 Tommy Bongiorno Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.0000 5.6000 0.0000 5.8000 13705

39 Justin Munoz So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.8000 5.6000 0.0000 5.7000 13809

40 Austin Adkins Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 5.4000 5.6000 0.0000 5.5000 13403

41 Shray Komal So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.4000 5.4000 0.0000 5.4000 13509

42 Faizaan Ahmed Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.3000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1500 13502
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43 Omar Lopez Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 5.1000 5.1000 0.0000 5.1000 13405

44 Angel Morales Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 5.0000 5.0000 0.0000 5.0000 13402

45 David Sem So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13506
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Schaumburg (H.S.) -- Date: May. 4, 2018
High Bar Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Oscar Kulesza Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 14216

2 Max Faber Jr. Libertyville 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 13904

3 Charlie Cripe So. Elmhurst (York) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 13608

4 Brandon Nyborg So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 14207

5 John Gill Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 13602

6 Nathan Frank Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 14215

7 Dominic Milazzo So. Elmhurst (York) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 13609

8 Sean Kraemer Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 14201

9 Patrick Tanski Sr. Libertyville 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8000 13901

10 Jake Anderson Sr. Elmhurst (York) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 13601

10 Matthew Neuberger Jr. Libertyville 7.5000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6500 13903

12 Tyler Kukla Jr. Libertyville 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 13906

13 Ryan Martin Fr. Bartlett 7.5000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 13301

14 Robert Cartwright Fr. Libertyville 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4500 13905

15 Louie Ranieri Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3000 14101

16 Kelvin Stevens Jr. Sr. Elmhurst (York) 7.2000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2500 13603

17 Trever Baynes So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 14208

18 Alex Collier So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.7000 6.3000 0.0000 6.5000 13803

19 Jesse Meyrick Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.3000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3000 13709

20 RJ (Rudolph) Webster Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.3000 6.0000 0.0000 6.1500 13804

21 Brandon Dao So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.0000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0000 13507

22 Matt Scimeca So. Roselle (Lake Park) 5.7000 6.0000 0.0000 5.8500 14107

23 Bosco Boyer Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.0000 5.6000 0.0000 5.8000 14111

23 Andrew Erbstoesser Jr. Marengo 6.0000 5.6000 0.0000 5.8000 14001

25 Vraj Kharvari Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.5000 5.8000 0.0000 5.6500 13706

26 Isaac Lopez-Salgado So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.5000 5.4000 0.0000 5.4500 13712

27 Christian Yabes Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.5000 5.1000 0.0000 5.3000 13805

28 Jason Flores Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 5.5000 5.0000 0.0000 5.2500 13211

29 Caleb Michaliska So. Addison (A. Trail) 5.0000 5.4000 0.0000 5.2000 13204

30 Omar Quadri Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.0000 5.3000 0.0000 5.1500 13802

31 Eric Estrada Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 5.2000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1000 13201

32 Saagar Patel So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.0000 4.9000 0.0000 4.9500 13810

33 Jake Slavin Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 5.0000 4.8000 0.0000 4.9000 14102

33 Omar Lopez Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 5.0000 4.8000 0.0000 4.9000 13405

35 Matt Wojdak Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 4.7000 4.8000 0.0000 4.7500 13208

36 Jakub Sitko So. Addison (A. Trail) 4.4000 4.8000 0.0000 4.6000 13205

37 Austin Adkins Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 4.5000 4.3000 0.0000 4.4000 13403

38 Jose Lopez Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 4.2000 4.4000 0.0000 4.3000 13407

39 Himal Patel Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4.0000 4.5000 0.0000 4.2500 13711

39 Owen Bigler Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 4.0000 4.5000 0.0000 4.2500 14112

41 Dan Ochowicz Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.0000 4.2000 0.0000 4.1000 13508

42 Tommy Bongiorno Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 3.8000 4.2000 0.0000 4.0000 13705
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42 Faizaan Ahmed Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.0000 4.0000 0.0000 4.0000 13502

44 Shray Komal So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.0000 3.8000 0.0000 3.9000 13509

45 Charlie Balagtas So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 3.5000 3.8000 0.0000 3.6500 13513
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